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Students benefited by the Guidance for competitive

examination & career counselling(Session 2018-19)
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DTPLOMA EE Vl SEMESTER (2018-19)
S/No. STUDENT NAME STUDENT ID ROLL No.

1_ AIEET SINGH DEE201602 1 1600333002
2 AKHIL KUMAR DE E2016006 1600333003

AMAN DE E2016032 1600333004
4 ANAND SHARMA DE E2016004 1600333006
5 AShiSh"UPADHYAY DE E2016038 1600333009

6 ASIF KHAN DEE2016017 1600333010
l AYUSH PATEL DE E2016001 1600333011

8 GAURAV KUMAR DE E201601 1 1600333012

9 JITENDRA CHAUHAN DE E2016039 1600333013

10 MOHD ARWAZ DE E2016016 160033301,5

11. MO!_ID HA|,4ZA KHAN DE E2016023 1600333016
12 NADEEM AHMAD DE E2016014 1600333018
1)1J NISHANT KUMAR SING DE E2016020 1600333019
L4 PAWAN PRATAP SINGH DEE2016037 1600333020

L5 PRATIK SHARMA DEE2016028 160033302 1

16 RAJU SHARMA dee2016040 1600333022

17 RITENDRA SINGH DE E2016035 1600333023

18 ROSHNI HITANG D E E201603 1 1600333024

19 SACHIN SRIVASTAV DEE2416027 1600333025

20 SHAHID ANSARI DE E2016002 1600333027

21 SHIVANI GANGWAR DE E2016009 1600333028

22 SHUBHAM SAXENA D EE2016012 1600333029

23 SURESH KUMAR D EE2016015 160033303 1

24 SUZAHAT KHAN D EE2016008 1600333032

25 VISHAL SAXENA DEE2016003 1600333033

26 YASHIKA TIWARI DE E2016025 160033303s

27 YOGENDRA PAL DEE201.6022 1600333036

VICKY TYAGI dee2016041 1600333037

29 SHIBHNKAR GIRI DEE2016024 16003 33039

30 KM YASHI SAXENA LDEE2017024 1750349041"

31 TARUN SHARMA LD EE2017003 1750349042
32 AMAN GUPTA 1DEE2017004 1750349043

33 SATYAM VERMA 1DEE2017005 1750349044
5+ ABHAY KUMAR SINGH tDEE2017007 1750349046
35 SYED SAAD ALI 1DEE2017008 1750349047

36 DEVANSH MOURYA 1DEE2017010 1750349049
37 ANOOP SINGH 1DEE2017011 17503490s0
)oJO SHANOOR KHAN LDEE2017012 175034905L

39 ASHIF HUSSAIN 1DEE2017013 1750349052
40 DINESH KUMAR LDEE201_7015 1750349054
4-L PURUSHOTTAM PAL lDEE2017016 1750349055

42 Satyam Pathak LDEE2O],7018 1750349056

43 SHUBHAM I(UMAR LDE E2017019 1750349057

44 VI KASH I(U i\,1AR YADAV LDE E2017020 1750349058

45 ABHAY KASHYAP LDEE2017022 L750349060

46 Md Amir lqbalAnsari tDEE201t02B 1750349062

47 ABDUL SAMAD LDEE2017029 1750349063 hsP



49 TRIMENDRA YADAV 1DEE2017025 1750349065
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B.Tech. (EE & EEE) lll Year 2018-19
S. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT

1. 1BEE2017001 VARUN MISHRA

2 L8EE2017002 ANUKUL SINGH

3 1BEE2017003 AFTAB KHAN

4 1BEE2017005 REHAN AHMED

5 1BEE2017006 GAUTAM VISHWAKARMA

6 L8EE2017007 EI(LAVYA YADAV

7 18EE2017008 IQRAM AHMAD
8 18EE2017009 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI
9 EE2016005 URMILA RASTOGI

10 EE2016006 MUKUL AWASTHI

11 EE2016001 TABREZ ANSARI

12 EE2016003 NITIN GUPTA

13 E E2016004 ABHISHEK JAISWAL

1.4 ET2016001 MD AMAN ANSARI

15 cs201s017 SHIVANG SAXENA
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B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Third year

S.No. rd No. Name of the student sesston

1 BSCA2O1B049 AMBUJ MISHRA 2018-19
1L BM E2O1BOO5 ANMOL SINGH 2018-19

3 BSCA2OlBOB2 AREESHA ANJUM 2018-19

4 BSCA2O1B149 ARPIT PANDEY 2018-19

5 BSCA201B090 MADHUR SHARMA 2018-19

6 BSCA2OlBOO3 MANISHA SHARMA 201,8-19

7 BSCA2O1BO34 MEENAZ KHANAM 2018-19

B BSCA2018146 MOHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA 201.8-1.9

9 BSCA2O1B151 MOHAMMAD YASEEN 201,8-19

10 BSCA2O1B079 MOHAMMAD YUNISH 2018-19

t1, BSCA2OlBOO6 MOHD SHOAIB 2018-19

1.2 8SCA2018089 MOHIT RAJ 2018-19
ia_ti BSCA2O1BO44 M USKAN 2018-19

14 BSCA2O1B147 NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 201,8-19

15 BSCA2OlBOBl NEHA KUMARI 2018-19

16 BSCA2O1B1O3 NISHANT KUMAR 2018-19

1l 8C2018097 OM BHARADWAJ 201_B-19

1Q BSCA2OlB 143 OM PRAIGSH 2018-19

19 BSCA2O1B155 PINTOO PRAJAPATI 2018-19

20 BSCA2O1B113 PIYUSH JUNEJA 2018-19

2L 8SCA2018066 PRAGYA BHARTI 20L8-19

22 8CH2018056 PRAGYA IGSHYAP 20L8-19

23 BSCA2OlBO2O PRASHANT PAL 2018-19
1AZ+ BSCA2O1BO35 PRIYANSHU SINGH 2018-19

25 BSCA2OlBOBT PULI(IT GUPTA 20tB-19

26 8SCA2018112 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 2018-19

27 BSCA2O1BO42 RACHIT SINGH 2018-19

28 BSCA2O1B117 RAHUL 2018-19

29 ilscA20181"0B RAHUL I(UMAR 20L8-19

JU 8SCA2018056 RAHUL I(UMAR 2018-19

31 BSCA2O1BO29 RAJ SHARN4A 2018-19

32 L]SCA2O18O4B RAJAT PATEL 2018-19

.f.) BSCA2O1B094 RAJENDRA KUMAR 2018-19

J+ BSCA2O1B159 Ral<hi i(annauiia 2018-19

35 8SCA2018106 RANJEET SINGH YADAV 2018-19

36 BSCA2OlBOTO RAVI KUMAR 2018-19

37 BSCA2O1BO77 SACHIN YADAV 2018-19

5() 8SC42018145 SAKSHIJAISWAL 2018-1.9

5:1 BSCA2O1BO25 SANJAY SINGH 2018-19

40 BSCA2OlBO09 SANJAY YADAV 2018-19

41 BSCA2O1B115 SATYAM I(UMAR 2018-19
A1+L BSCA201B027 SAURABH CHATURVEDI 2018-19

43 BSCA2O1B1O9 SAURAV I(UMAR SINGH 2018-19

44 BSCA2O1BO22 S HAI(S H I 201.8-1.9

ulC+) 8SCA2018050 SHASHANI( SHARMA 2018-19

np,q.r qna t-.{ p ilTtk n1R-1 q
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47 BSCA2O1BO12 SONU I(UMAR 201.8-1,9

4B BSCA2O1B129 SONU YADAV 201,8-19
49 BSCA201B011 SOUMYA SHARMA 201,8-19
rn BSCA2O1BO99 SRIJAL SAHU 2018-19
5l_ BSCA2O1B043 SUDHANSHU 2018-19
52 BSCA2OlBOO5 SUKANT TIWARI 2018-19
trl BSCA2O1BO23 SUI(H PAL 2018-19
54 BSCA2O1BO93 SUN4iT I(UMAR SINGH 201,8-1,9

55 BSCA2O1B107 SUMIT SINGH 2018-19
56 BSCA2O1BO37 SURA] MANDAL 2018-19
57 BSCA2O1BO62 SURA] SHARMA 201.8-19

5B BSCA2O1BO55 SWAPNIL SINGH 2018-19
)v 8SCA2018127 TANYA SHREE 201,8-19

60 BSCA2OlBOB6 VARUN I(UMAR 2018-19
61 BSCA2O1BO64 VARUN SHARMA 2018-19
a1 tsscA2c 18080 ViBHOR AGARWAL 2018-19
63 BSCA2O1B1O2 VIBHOR SINGH 2018-19
64 BSCA2OlBO8B VII(AS GANGWAR 2018-19
Atr BZBC2OlB04B VIPIN PATEL 201,8-19

66 b)LAZU 15 IU4 YASHIKA SRIVASTAVA 2018-19
;-1 BZBC2OlB04O ABHIJ EET SI NGH CHAUDHARY 2018-19
58 BSCA2O1B12O ABHISHEI( I(UMAR SINGH 2018-19
ov 8SCA2018110 ADITYA ABHISHEI( 2018-19
70 8SCA2018041 AGANTII(A GUPTA 201,8-19

71 BSCA2O18C2B AJAY PRATAP SINGH 2018-19
72 BSCA2OlB]"16 A]EET I(UMAR 2018-1"9

73 tsscA2018010 Ai(ANSHA YADAV 2018-19

74 BSCA2C18030 AMAN SINGH 201"8-19
7( 8SCA2018076 ANi(IT ANAI',JD 2018-19
76 BSCA2O1B045 ANUBHAV MISHRA 2018-19
77 BSCA2O1BO68 ANUJ PATEL 201,8-19

7B BSCA2O1BO26 ARJUN MANDAL 2018-19
79 BSCA2018097 ARPIT CHAUHAN 201,8-19

t,U BSCA2OlBOB3 ARUN I(UMAR 2018-19
oa
o_t BSCA2018047 ARYAN KUMAR PANDEY 201,8-19

8SCA2018091 ASHA GAUTAM 2018-19
()) BSCA201B053 ASHOI( I(UMAR 2018-19
B4 135CA2018069 ASHUTOSH I(UMAR 20L8-19
B5 8SCA2018074 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 20L8-19
OU BSCA2O1BO59 ATII\ PRAI(ASH 2018-L9
o-o/ BSCA2O1BO17 AVANI MAURYA 2018-L9
66 8SCA2018054 AYUSH JOSHI 2018-19
B9 BSCA20l_8139 AYUSH MISHRA 2018-19

90 BSCA2O1"813B AYUSHI RAWAT 2018-19

91 8SCA2018130 DANVEER 2018-19

31 8SCA2018073 DEEP SHARMA 2018-19

93 BSCA2O1B141 DEEPAI( ARYA 201,8-1"9
q11 p,(.aA ?n1 an1 2 ntrtrDtrcl-.1 Dn r\lntrv '$.*tn):o*1nn o 4 n



95 BSCA2OlBOlB DHANANJAY PRATAP SINGH 2018-19
96 BSCA2O1B124 DIVYANSH SINGH 2018-19
97 BSCA2O1BO61 DIVYANSHI 201,8-19

9B BSCA2O1BO95 DURGA SHANKAR YADAV 201.8-1.9

99 BSCA2O1B152 GARIMA 2018-19
100 BSCA2O1B046 GAURANG MISHRA 201.8-L9
1n,1 D(l,-A lnl anl trUJLN4V f,OU fJ GAURAV KUMAR 201,8-19
1 a\) BSCA2O1BO96 HARSHIT KUMAR 2018-19
.t-u3 BSCA2O1BO75 HRITII( GUPTA 201,8-19

104 BSCA2OlB 1 14 IMRAN HUSSAIN 2018-19

105 BSCA2O1BO33 JITENDRA I(UMAR PATEL 201,8-1,9

1U t) 8SCA2018072 KAMESH SINGH 2018-19
t0/ BSCA2O1B122 KESHAV MISHRA 2018-19
108 BSCA2O1811B I(M JOLLY CHAUHAN 2018-19
L09 85CA2018021 KULDEEP PATEL 2018-19
110 8SCA2018032 KUNWAR ANKUR 2018-19

1,11, BSCA2OlB 142 MANSI I(UMARI 20L8-19
112 BSCA2O1B140 SUDAN,{ SARKAR 20tB-19
1lJ BSCA2O1B15B SUFAL MONDAL 2018-19
11,4 BSCA2O1B157 SUMAi! MONDAL 2018-19

115 BSCA2O18O5B TARAN.]EET SINGH GILL 2018-19
11c QCan-)/rlO1l-)UJLT\Z-ULOL)L YOGENDRA KUMAR 2018-19
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Department of Mechanical Engineering

Attendence list
-201

Sr. No. Student Name Roll No. Session

I A,\SIIL]TOSH SHAIi.N{.\ I5I0l0900I 20 B- 9
2 ,\BHAY KANT SINGI-I I 5 r 0309002 20 8- 9
J ,\BHI]EE'I CI-IAI]DI IARY 1 5 l 0309003 20 B- 9
I Abhishek Kashl'ap I 65030900 l 20 8- 9

AI.-ZAL ANSARI I 5 1 0309004 20 B. 9
6 ,,\HZ;\lvl YAR i(l IAN l 650309002 20 8- 9

.-.:'i::l .1Ji;' i' l:irliif, i l)t . 'u \ 20 8- 9
E AN,IOD KUN,IAR I 5 I 0309006 20 8- 9
9 ANI(I I'KL.]MAR 1510309008 20 B- 9
t0 Arpit sagar l 5 I 0i09009 20 8- 9
ll \liSAL.{N KI lA'iEEB r\HMED 1510i09010 20 8- 9
I :.:1 i].1 irl:t'.::l 1510309011 20 8- 9
l3 \\ \Li:SI1 S1\tiH ij l1,rl(r9u 1l 20 8- 9
t{ BALIRAN,I KUNlAR I 5 lrr,r()9U l-l l0 8- 9
l5 Chirag l-eliha I 650it)900i 20 8- 9
t6 DiIARN,IESI] KL]MATI I 650309001 20 8- 9
t7 Il;\lDIlR AI.l KIlr\N I 650i09005 20 B- 9
18 i\,1RT\N I(HAN 1510309015 20 8- 9
l9 .IL \.\ID I 650309006 20 8- 9
2r) KHAN FARAZ ANWAR ALI r 650109007 20 8- 9
2l KLrl-\'HI:.R \lul I{\'.\ l65u-10900ii 20 8- 9
22 1(llN;\L KUN{,\ll 1510i09016 20 8- 9
11

I,,\KIJAN SINGI] 1510i09017 20 8- I
]J \{OFID tllL;\L KIIAN r 650309009 20 8- 9

NI0HI), I.AIZ KIIAN I5t0309019 20 B- 9
26 N,lOHN1\I \I) S,\RTARAZ CiAL]ZI 1650.10901 I 20 8- 9
)1

NIH,'\L KH.\\ NIOIISIN I 6503090 I 2 20 B- 9
28 NIl'ESII R.\N.\ l 5 l 0i()9020 20 8- 9
29 Pilooslr Shalnra I 5 I 0109022 20 B- 9

l() ITAGIIAV 15t0i09023 20 8- 9
3l ItA.l;\1 \rASI IISHI'HA I 5 1 0i09015 20 8- 9
32 l{r\.tNl 1{,,\NA r 5 I 0309026 20 8- c)

33 RAI(I]SII LJITAV I 6503090 I i 20 B- 9
3{ ItlSilr\Uil SAXENA I 5 I 0109027 20 8- 9
35 ITOI lIT YADAV I 5 I 0109028 20 8- 9
t6 Sr\C'l III)r\NANI) SAHANI I 5 I 0i09012 20 8- 9
37 S,,\ ll'AR I(l IAN I 5 r 03090i3 20 8- 9
3u SIIA I ADr\1, llOY 15101090i,1 20 8- 9
l9 SIIlVA Sr\.\ENA I 5 I 0i09015 20 B. 9

{0 SIDDIIANl K;\N4BO.l I 5 I 0i09036 20 8- 9

1t Sll)l)l li\li'l'l IA SIN(il I I 5 I 0i090-17 20 8- 9

l7 V,,\IBlIAV 'II\\IAI{I I5I()i090-lti )n B- L)

{J V]NF,F, \ I 5 I 0.109(1.19 20 8- I
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l.l VISIIAI- SHARi\iA l::101090-1( 20rB-19
l5 VISIIAL DHALI I 520i2(r00 1 20rB-19
.16 VIVI]K SINCiI I Y,,\]]AV rsr0309011 20rB-19
17 AJAY t(U IVIAI{ P,,\'f E L, l 5203 I 900 I 201 B-19
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Department of CSE

Session 2OL8- zOLg

Career counselling session- B.tech

S. No Name Roll No. Session

t ARTI CHAURASIA 1s10303010 2018-19

2 ASHISH KUMAR 1510303011 2018-19

3 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 1s10303012 2018-19

4 AYUSHI SINGH 1_510303013 2018-19

5 BUSHRA SHAFI 1510303016 2018-19

6 DHEERAJ GERA 1s10303019 2018-19

7 MUSKAN GUPTA 1510303032 20L8-19

8 NAVYA PRATAP 1s10303034 20t8-L9

9 POOJA GAUTAM 1510303037 2018-19

10 AYUSHI PARASHARI 16s0303001 2018-19

1,1- AKARSHA MITTAL 1510303003 2018-19

12 AKASH VERMA 1510303004 2018-19

13 AKASH AGARWAL 1s10303005 2018-19

t4 ILMAAN IZHAR KHAN 1510303021 2018-19

15 PRIYANSHISAXENA 1510303022 2018-19

16 MANSI SINHA 1510303024 2018-19

t7 MOHD ADIL HASAN 1s10303026 2018-19

18 MUSKAN UPADHYAYA 1510303030 2018-19

t9 PUNEET SHARMA 1510303042 2018-19

20 SARTAJ AHMAD 1510303045 2018-19

27 SHAHRUKH KHAN 1510303049 2018-19

22 YAMMINIGUPTA 1s10303064 201,8-L9

23 ROZIF ARSH 1510309029 2018-19

24 AAKANKSHA TIWARI 1510303001 2018-19

25 ALESH KUMAR 1510303007 2018-19

26 NAVNEET CHAUDHARY 1510303033 2018-19

27 PRASHANT UPADHAYAY 1510303038 2018-19

28 PULKIT PRIY 1510303041 2018-19

29 RAJNI DEVI 1510303043 2018-19

30 SANJU GANGWAR 1510303044 201,8-19

31 KM SAKSHI RASTOGI 1s10303023 2018-19

32 MOHD JUNAID ALI 1510303025 2018-19

33 MOHD FAIQ 15L0303027 2018-19

34 MUSKAN GUPTA 1510303031 2018-19

35 PANKAJ SAHU 1510303035 2018-19

36 SATYAM L510303047 20L8-19

37 SUBIA MASOOD 1510303054 2018-L9

38 SARTHAK AGARWAL 1s10303046 2018-19

39 SHAHRUKH REHMAN 1510303048 20L8-19

40 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 1510303050 2018-19

4L SHREYASH BHATT 1510303052 2018-19,.

42 SUHAIL HUSAIN . 1510303055 2018-19



43 SYED SAQIB HUSSAIN 1510303058 2018-19
44 ASHISH SAXENA 1510309012 2018-19
45 MAYANK SAXENA 1510309018 201,8-19
46 SHUBH MISHRA 1510303053 2018-19
47 RUCHIR SAHU 1510309030 2018-19
48 SAURABH TRIPATHI 1650303003 2018-19
49 SWEET KUMAR 15103030s7 2018-19
50 VISHAL GUPTA 1510303063 2018-19
51 INDER PAL SAGAR r.510804054 2018-19
52 NUTAN GUPTA 1650303002 20L8-19
53 Shweta Tiwari 1650303004 2018-19
54 AKHIL KUMAR 1610303002 2018-19
55 ANAND SINGH 1610303004 2078-19
56 AMIT PRAKASH SINGH 1610303003 2018-19
57 ANSHUL GAUTAM 1610303005 2018-19
58 ANURAG AWASTHI 1610303007 2018-19
59 AVINASH MISHRA 1610303014 2018-19
60 AYUSH KHARE 1610303015 2018-19
61 AKASH VERMA 1610303001 201,8-L9
62 ANUPAM VERMA 1610303006 201,8-19
63 AYUSH MEHTA 1610303016 2018-19
64 BHANU SABHARWAL 16L0303017 201,8-79
65 DIVYAM UPADHYAY 1610303021 2018-19
66 HARSHIT UPADHYAYA 1610303023 2018-L9
67 JANMEJAI KUMAR 1610303024 201,8-19
68 KESHAV KUMAR PAL 1610303026 2018-19
69 APOORV BHANDARI 1610303008 201,8-19
7A ARPIT SHARMA 1610303010 2018-19
71 KM AKANKSHA 1610303028 2018-19
72 KM ANJALI GANGWAR 1610303029 2018-19
73 KM NEELU GUPTA 16L0303031 2018-19
74 KOVID ANAND 1610303034 2018-19
75 MOHIT KUMAR 1610303038 2018-L9
76 Arshan Akram 1610303011 2018-19
77 ATUL SINGH DHAMA 1610303013 201,8-19
78 DHANPAL SINGH 1610303019 20L8-19
79 DHARM JEET SINGH 1610303020 2018-19
80 KIRANDEEP KAUR 1610303027 2018-19
81 KM LEENA JASWANI 1610303030 2018-19
82 KM SUNEHA SHARMA 1610303033 2018-19
83 BHAVESH KANDPAL 1610303018 2018-19
84 MUSKAN GUPTA 1610303039 201,8-19
85 NIKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV 1610303040 20L8-19
86 PATRICK ANAND 1610303045 2018-L9
87 PRADHUMN KUMAR SINGH 1610303048 2018-19
88 RISHI RATHORE 1610303053 20L8-19
89 SAURAV KUMAR 1610303055 2018-19
90 NIDHI SHARMA 1610303032 201,8-19
91 MOH KAMIL 1610303036 201,8-19
92 SHIVAM SHUKLA 1610303057 2018-L9



93 SHIVAM GUPTA 1610303058 20L8-L9

94 SHUBHAM CHATURVEDI 1610303059 2018-19

95 KomalShukla 17s0303089 2018-L9

Aptitude Building

S. No lrlame Roll No. Session

1. ARTI CHAURASIA 1s10303010 2018-19

2 ASHISH KUMAR 151030301L 2018-19

3 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 1510303012 2018-19

4 AYUSHI SINGH 1510303013 2018-19

5 BUSHRA SHAFI 151_0303016 2018-19

6 DHEERAJ GERA 1510303019 20L8-19

7 MUSKAN GUPTA 151_0303032 2018-79

8 NAVYA PRATAP 15L0303034 2018-L9

9 POOJA GAUTAM 1510303037 2018-19

10 AYUSHI PARASHARI 16s0303001 2018-19

1.L AKARSHA MITTAL 1510303003 2018-19

t2 AKASH VERMA 1510303004 2018-19

13 AKASH AGARWAL 1s10303005 2018-19

t4 ILMAAN IZHAR KHAN 1510303021 20L8-19

15 PRIYANSHISAXENA 15L0303022 2018-19

t6 MANSI SINHA 1510303024 2018-L9

17 MOHD ADIL HASAN 1510303026 2018-19

18 MUSKAN UPADHYAYA 1510303030 2018-L9

19 PUNEET SHARMA 1510303042 2018-19

2A SARTAJ AHMAD 1510303045 2018-L9

21_ SHAHRUKH KHAN 1510303049 2018-L9

22 YAMMINIGUPTA 1510303064 2018-19

23 ROZIF ARSH 1510309029 2018-19

24 AAKANKSHA TIWARI 1510303001 20L8-19

25 ALESH KUMAR 1510303007 2018-19

26 NAVNEET CHAUDHARY 1510303033 2018-L9

27 PRASHANT UPADHAYAY 1510303038 2018-19

28 PULKIT PRIY 1510303041 2018-19

29 RAJNI DEVI 1510303043 2018-19

30 SANJU GANGWAR 1510303044 2018-19

3t KM SAKSHI RASTOGI 1510303023 20L8-79

32 MOHD JUNAID ALI 1510303025 2018-19

33 MOHD FAIQ 1510303027 20L8-19

34 MUSKAN GUPTA 1510303031 2018-19

35 PANKAJ SAHU 1510303035 2018-79

36 SATYAM 1510303047 2018-19

37 SUBIA MASOOD 1510303054 2018-19

38 SARTHAK AGARWAL 1510303046 2018-19

39 SHAHRUKH REHMAN 1510303048 2018-19

40 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 1510303050 2018-19

41. SHREYASH BHATT 1510303052 2018-19

42 SUHAIL HUSAIN 15103030s5 2018-19

43 SYED SAQIB HUSSAIN 1510303058 2018-19 f
* *r;:,tSifdf



44 ASHISH SAXENA 1s10309012 2018-]-9

45 MAYANK SAXENA 1510309018 201.8-19

46 SHUBH MISHRA 1510303053 2018-19
47 RUCHIR SAHU 1510309030 2018-19

48 SAURABH TRIPATHI 16s0303003 2018-19

49 SWEET KUMAR 1510303057 2018-19

50 VISHAL GUPTA 1510303063 2018-19

51 INDER PAL SAGAR 1510804054 20L8-1.9

52 NUTAN GUPTA 1650303002 20L8-19

53 Shweta Tiwari 16s0303004 20L8-L9

54 AKHIL KUMAR 1610303002 2018-19

55 ANAND SINGH 1610303004 2018-19

56 AMIT PRAKASH SINGH 1610303003 20L8-19

57 ANSHUL GAUTAM 161030300s 20L8-L9

58 ANURAG AWASTHI 1610303007 2018-L9

59 AVINASH MISHRA 16103030L4 2018-19

60 AYUSH KHARE 1610303015 201.8-19

61, AKASH VERMA 1610303001 2018-19

62 ANUPAM VERMA 1610303006 2018-79

63 AYUSH MEHTA 1610303016 2018-19

64 BHANU SABHARWAL 1610303017 2018-19

65 DIVYAM UPADHYAY 1610303021 2018-19

66 HARSHIT UPADHYAYA 1610303023 2018-19

67 JANMEJAI KUMAR 1610303024 2018-19

68 KESHAV KUMAR PAL 1610303026 2018-L9

69 APOORV BHANDARI 1610303008 2018-19

70 ARPIT SHARMA 1610303010 2018-19

71. KM AKANKSHA 1610303028 20L8-19

72 KM ANJALI GANGWAR 1610303029 2018-L9

73 KM NEELU GUPTA 1610303031 2018-L9

74 KOVID ANAND 1610303034 2018-19

75 MOHIT KUMAR 1610303038 2018-19

76 Arshan Akram 1610303011 2018-19

77 ATUL SINGH DHAMA 1510303013 2018-19

78 DHANPAL SINGH 1610303019 2078-19

79 DHARM JEET SINGH 1610303020 2018-19

80 KIRANDEEP KAUR 1,6LO303027 2018-19

81 KM LEENA JASWANI 1610303030 2018-19

82 KM SUNEHA SHARMA 1610303033 2018-19

83 BHAVESH KANDPAL 1610303018 201,8-19

84 MUSKAN GUPTA 1610303039 2018-1"9

85 NIKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV 1610303040 2018-19

86 PATRICK ANAND 1610303045 2018-19

87 PRADHUMN KUMAR SINGH 1610303048 2018-19

88 RISHI RATHORE 1610303053 2018-19

89 SAURAV KUMAR 15L0303055 2018-19

90 NIDHI SHARMA 1610303032 2018-19

91 MOH KAMIL 1610303036 2018-19

92 SHIVAM SHUKLA 16L0303057 201.8-19't

93 SHIVAM GUPTA .1610303058 2018-19

'^ - -.*:i. r



94 SHUBHAM CHATURVEDI 1610303059 2018-19
95 KomalShukla 1750303089 2018-19
96 MUDIT BHANDARI 1750303090 2018-19
97 Mohd Shamoon 1610303037 201,8-19

Value added classes (Technical)

S. No Name Roll No. Session
1. ARTI CHAURASIA 1s10303010 2018-19
2 ASHISH KUMAR 1510303011 201,8-19
3 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 1510303012 2018-19
4 AYUSHI SINGH 15L0303013 2018-19
5 BUSHRA SHAFI 1510303016 20L8-19
6 DHEERAJ GERA 1510303019 20L8-19
7 MUSKAN GUPTA 15L0303032 201,8-19
8 NAVYA PRATAP 1510303034 20L8-19
9 POOJA GAUTAM 15L0303037 2018-19

10 AYUSHI PARASHARI 1650303001 2018-19
LL AKARSHA MITTAL 1510303003 201,8-19
12 AKASH VERMA 1510303004 2018-19
13 AKASH AGARWAL 1s10303005 2018-19
74 ILMAAN IZHAR KHAN 1510303021 2018-19
15 PRIYANSHISAXENA 1510303022 2018-19
76 MANSI SINHA 1510303024 2018-19
17 MOHD ADIL HASAN 1s10303026 20L8-19
18 MUSKAN UPADHYAYA 1s10303030 2018-19
19 PUNEET SHARMA 1510303042 2018-19
20 SARTAJ AHMAD 1510303045 20L8-19
21, SHAHRUKH KHAN 1510303049 20L8-19
22 YAMMINIGUPTA 1510303064 2018-19
23 ROZIF ARSH 1510309029 2018-19
24 AAKANKSHA TIWARI 1510303001 201,8-19
25 ALESH KUMAR 1510303007 2018-19
26 NAVNEET CHAUDHARY 1510303033 20L8-19
27 PRASHANT UPADHAYAY L510303038 2018-L9
28 PULKIT PRIY 1510303041 2018-19
29 RAJNI DEVI 1510303043 2018-19
30 SANJU GANGWAR 1510303044 2018-19
31 KM SAKSHI RASTOGI 1510303023 20L8-19
32 MOHD JUNAID ALI 1510303025 2018-19
33 MOHD FAIQ 1510303027 2018-L9
34 MUSKAN GUPTA 1s10303031 201,8-19
35 PANKAJ SAHU 1510303035 201.8-79
36 SATYAM 1510303047 20L8-19
37 SUBIA MASOOD 1510303054 2018-19
38 SARTHAK AGARWAL 1510303046 2018-19
39 SHAHRUKH REHMAN 1510303048 2018-19
40 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 1510303050 20L8-19 *
41, SHREYASH BHATT 1510303052 20L8-L9
42 SUHAIL HUSAIN 1510303055 2018-19



43 SYED SAQIB HUSSAIN 1510303058 2018-19

44 ASHISH SAXENA 1510309012 2018-19

45 MAYANK SAXENA 1510309018 201.8-19

46 SHUBH MISHRA 1510303053 2018-L9

47 RUCHIR SAHU L510309030 201.8-!9

48 SAURABH TRIPATHI 16s0303003 20L8-19

49 SWEET KUMAR 1510303057 201,8-L9

50 VISHAL GUPTA 1s10303063 2018-19

51 INDER PAL SAGAR 1510804054 20L8-L9

52 NUTAN GUPTA 1650303002 2018-L9

53 Shweta Tiwari 1650303004 20L8-19

54 AKHIL KUMAR 1610303002 2018-19

55 ANAND SINGH 1610303004 2018-19

56 AMIT PRAKASH SINGH 1610303003 2018-19

57 ANSHUL GAUTAM 1610303005 2018-19

58 ANURAG AWASTHI 1610303007 2018-19

59 AVINASH MISHRA 1510303014 2018-19

60 AYUSH KHARE 1610303015 2018-19

61 AKASH VERMA 1610303001 2018-19

62 ANUPAM VERMA 1610303006 2018-19

63 AYUSH MEHTA 1610303016 2018-19

64 BHANU SABHARWAL 16103030L7 2018-19

65 DIVYAM UPADHYAY 1610303021 2018-19

66 HARSHIT UPADHYAYA 1610303023 2018-19

67 JANMEJAI KUMAR 16L0303024 2018-19

68 KESHAV KUMAR PAL 1610303026 2018-19

59 APOORV BHANDARI L510303008 2018-19

7A ARPIT SHARMA 1610303010 20L8-19

71. KM AKANKSHA 1610303028 2018-19

72 KM ANJALI GANGWAR 1610303029 2018-19

73 KM NEELU GUPTA 1610303031 2018-19

74 KOVID ANAND 1610303034 2018-19

75 MOHIT KUMAR 1610303038 2018-19

76 Arshan Akram 1610303011 201,8-L9

77 ATUL SINGH DHAMA 1610303013 2018-19

78 DHANPAL SINGH 1610303019 2018-19

79 DHARM JEET SINGH 1610303020 2018-19

80 KIRANDEEP KAUR L610303027 2018-19

81 KM LEENA JASWANI 1610303030 2018-19

82 KM SUNEHA SHARMA 1610303033 20L8-19

83 BHAVESH KANDPAL 1610303018 2018-19

84 MUSKAN GUPTA 1610303039 2018-19

85 NIKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV 1610303040 2018-19

86 PATRICK ANAND 1610303045 2018-19

87 PRADHUMN KUMAR SINGH 1610303048 2018-19

88 RISHI RATHORE 1610303053 2018-19

89 SAURAV KUMAR 1610303055 2018-19

78 DHANPAL SINGH 1610303019 2018-19

79 DHARM JEET SINGH 1610303020 2018-19

80 KIRANDEEP KAUR L6LO303027 2018-19 ';

1

T*



81 KM LEENA JASWANI 1610303030 2018-19
82 KM SUNEHA SHARMA 1610303033 201.8-19
83 BHAVESH KANDPAL 1610303018 2018-19
84 MUSKAN GUPTA 1610303039 2018-19
85 NIKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV 1610303040 2018-19
86 PATRICK ANAND 1610303045 2018-19
87 PRADHUMN KUMAR SINGH 1610303048 2018-19
88 RISHI RATHORE 1610303053 2018-19
89 SAURAV KUMAR 1610303055 2018-19
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